
Title:
Support Service for Citizens Led Renovation Projects

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Energy (ENER) 

TED publication date:
20/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
13/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

ENER/2022/OP/0006

Title Support Service for Citizens Led Renovation Projects

Description 

This tender aims to provide a support service to citizen led initiatives that would 
integrate energy renovation of buildings and energy communities.The tender should:— 
provide technical assistance and coaching to support the development of models 
supporting renovation in conjunction with renewable deployment;— provide evidence 
and indicators in order to raise awareness amongst existing Citizen Energy Communities 
(CEC) and Renewable Energy Communities (REC) about the value of energy 
renovations;— monitor and support a strong transposition of provisions concerning CEC 
and REC, which should be an opportunity for Member States to strengthen the role of 
citizens in the energy transition;— develop a platform for sharing experience and 
models.The service will make use of pilot cases to strengthen community building and 
allow for scale up and replication of successful initiatives.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

1000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS BE100


